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No. Name Gr Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 GM Bajarani,Ulvi Ch 2493 20 W25 W23 A3
2 CM Yang, Daniel Ch 2277 20 W46 W24 A5
3 Wang, Andy Ch 2108 20 W45 W27 A1
4 Zheng, Philip T Cl 1732 20 W37 W36 A8
5 Tran, Nguyen Nam Ch 1731 20 -B- W42 A2 --- -—-
6 Rajagopalan, Sidharth Cl 1709 20 W57 W38 A7 -—- -—-
7 Cheng, Hua Cl 1688 20 W59 W39 A6
8 Yang, Ningxiu Matthew Cl 1545 20 W61 W31 A4
9 GM Ruiz,Josh Ch 2524 1.5 W26 D11 A10

10 Tran, Minh Binh Ch 2133 1.5 W44 D17 A9
11 Yuan, Owen Ch 2054 1.5 W55 D9 A17
12 Sosa, Grey Cl 1861 1.5 -H- W41 A16
13 Chipfurutse, Aloise Cl 1816 1.5 W56 D18 A19
14 Cherian, Jacob T Cl 1800 1.5 W33 D19 A20 -—- -—
15 Rodenstein, Alan C Cl 1800 1.5 D34 W50 A18 - -—-
16 Wilder, Greg Cl 1780 1.5 D20 W51 A12
17 Yao, Annie Ch 1743 1.5 W43 D10 A11
18 Vashisth, Arav Cl 1684 1.5 X60 D13 A15
19 Sunagatullin, Mark Cl 1651 1.5 W40 D14 A13
20 Patel, Kairav Cl 1505 1.5 D16 W49 A14
21 Muthukumar, Ajay Cl 1484 1.5 W30 -H- A31
22 Bist, Atharva Ch 2188 1.0 L27 w48 A25
23 Sustento, Brandon Ch 2009 1.0 W54 L1 A28 --- ---
24 Chetlapalli, Vishnu Ch 1998 1.0 W28 L2 A26
25 Bee, Leonel Ch 1954 1.0 L1 W54 A22 -—- -—
26 Petukhov, Arthur Ch 1951 1.0 L9 W55 A24
27 Krishnan, Anish Ch 1873 1.0 W22 L3 A42
28 Kesireddy, Saikarunya Ch 1863 1.0 L24 -B- A23 -—- -—-
29 Mackey, David E Cl 1803 1.0 -H- D34
30 Iskandarov, Elvin Cl 1783 1.0 L21 W53 A36
31 Anderson, Klym Renaud Cl 1705 1.0 W358 L8 A21 - ---
32 Fu, Elaine Cl 1687 1.0 L38 W57 A37
33 Krishnan, Mihika Cl 1651 1.0 L14 W58 A38
34 Debnath, Nivaan Cl 1611 1.0 D15 D29 A39 -H-
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Vadlamani, Arjun
Kandi, Pranav
Mau, I-Min Michael
Anderson, Pedro
Windlass, Ved
Sims, Presley
Qu, Letian
Joseph, Julian
Bee, Karstein
Zhang, Alicia S
Revellon, Lucas
Johnson, Emerson Aurelius
Kaul, Krrish
Zhu, Leo
Rucker, Peter A
Liu, Chloe
Sun, Andrew
Rushh, Richard Jason
Vignesh, Laksha
Nguyen, Thanh Viet
Walker, Locke Scovell
Sun, Andrew
Chen, Cary
Kaul, Anika Shambhavi
Debnath, Rishaan
Nguyen, Suri Ngoc
Yogendra, Arhanth
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1569
1552
1472
1435
1296
1246
1053
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1895
1808
1758
1694
1510
1272
1074
1894
1812
1510
1453
1429
1394
1248

840

Win TD Version 5.02a, (c) 2025, Estima. Printed: 08/02/2025 at 17:21. Page 2 of document

Pts

O aa
OO OO OO0O0OO0O

COOCOO00000000000000O0
CoooOOoCOCOoOOUUIITIUOITUITUIUI T AT W

Rnd1
L39
W52
L4
W32
W35
L19
-B-
D48
L17
L10
L3

Rnd2
W59
L4
W61
L6
L7
-B-
L12
L5
D46
D45
D44
D43
-N-
L22
L20
L15
L16
-H-
L30
L25
L26
L32
L33
L35

L37

Rnd3
A40
A30
A32
A33
A34
A35
A49
A27
A47
A48
A46
A45
A43
A44
A41
A52
A53
A50
A51
A55
A54
A59

-B-
A57

-H-

Rnd4

Rnd5

Page 2



