No.	Name	Gr	Rate	Pts	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
1	GM Bajarani,Ulvi	Ch	2493	2.0	W25	W23	A3		
2	CM Yang, Daniel	Ch	2277	2.0	W46	W24	A5		
3	Wang, Andy	Ch	2108	2.0	W45	W27	A1		
4	Zheng, Philip T	Cl	1732	2.0	W37	W36	A8		
5	Tran, Nguyen Nam	Ch	1731	2.0	-B-	W42	A2		
6	Rajagopalan, Sidharth	Cl	1709	2.0	W57	W38	A7		
7	Cheng, Hua	Cl	1688	2.0	W59	W39	A6		
8	Yang, Ningxiu Matthew	Cl	1545	2.0	W61	W31	A4		
9	GM Ruiz,Josh	Ch	2524	1.5	W26	D11	A10		
10	Tran, Minh Binh	Ch	2133	1.5	W44	D17	A9		
11	Yuan, Owen	Ch	2054	1.5	W55	D9	A17		
12	Sosa, Grey	Cl	1861	1.5	-H-	W41	A16		
13	Chipfurutse, Aloise	Cl	1816	1.5	W56	D18	A19		
14	Cherian, Jacob T	Cl	1800	1.5	W33	D19	A20		
15	Rodenstein, Alan C	Cl	1800	1.5	D34	W50	A18		
16	Wilder, Greg	Cl	1780	1.5	D20	W51	A12		
17	Yao, Annie	Ch	1743	1.5	W43	D10	A11		
18	Vashisth, Arav	Cl	1684	1.5	X60	D13	A15		
19	Sunagatullin, Mark	Cl	1651	1.5	W40	D14	A13		
20	Patel, Kairav	Cl	1505	1.5	D16	W49	A14		
21	Muthukumar, Ajay	Cl	1484	1.5	W30	-H-	A31		
22	Bist, Atharva	Ch	2188	1.0	L27	W48	A25		
23	Sustento, Brandon	Ch	2009	1.0	W54	L1	A28		
24	Chetlapalli, Vishnu	Ch	1998	1.0	W28	L2	A26		
25	Bee, Leonel	Ch	1954	1.0	L1	W54	A22		
26	Petukhov, Arthur	Ch	1951	1.0	L9	W55	A24		
27	Krishnan, Anish	Ch	1873	1.0	W22	L3	A42		
28	Kesireddy, Saikarunya	Ch	1863	1.0	L24	-B-	A23		
29	Mackey, David E	Cl	1803	1.0	-H-	D34			
30	Iskandarov, Elvin	Cl	1783	1.0	L21	W53	A36		
31	Anderson, Klym Renaud	Cl	1705	1.0	W58	L8	A21		
32	Fu, Elaine	Cl	1687	1.0	L38	W57	A37		
	Krishnan, Mihika	Cl	1651	1.0	L14	W58	A38		
34	Debnath, Nivaan	CI	1611	1.0	D15	D29	A39		-H-

No.	Name	Gr	Rate	Pts	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
35	Vadlamani, Arjun	CI	1569	1.0	L39	W59	A40		
36	Kandi, Pranav	CI	1552	1.0	W52	L4	A30		
37	Mau, I-Min Michael	CI	1472	1.0	L4	W61	A32		
38	Anderson, Pedro	CI	1435	1.0	W32	L6	A33		
39	Windlass, Ved	CI	1296	1.0	W35	L7	A34		
40	Sims, Presley	CI	1246	1.0	L19	-B-	A35		
41	Qu, Letian	CI	1053	1.0	-B-	L12	A49		
42	Joseph, Julian	Ch	2003	0.5	D48	L5	A27		
43	Bee, Karstein	Ch	1969	0.5	L17	D46	A47		
44	Zhang, Alicia S	Ch	1935	0.5	L10	D45	A48		
45	Revellon, Lucas	Ch	1931	0.5	L3	D44	A46		
46	Johnson, Emerson Aurelius	Ch	1903	0.5	L2	D43	A45		
47	Kaul, Krrish	Ch	1895	0.5	-H-	-N-	A43		
48	Zhu, Leo	Ch	1808	0.5	D42	L22	A44		
49	Rucker, Peter A	CI	1758	0.5	-H-	L20	A41		
50	Liu, Chloe	CI	1694	0.5	-H-	L15	A52		
51	Sun, Andrew	CI	1510	0.5	-H-	L16	A53		
52	Rushh, Richard Jason	CI	1272	0.5	L36	-H-	A50		
53	Vignesh, Laksha	CI	1074	0.5	-H-	L30	A51		
54	Nguyen, Thanh Viet	Ch	1894	0.0	L23	L25	A55		
55	Walker, Locke Scovell	Ch	1812	0.0	L11	L26	A54		
56	Sun, Andrew	CI	1510	0.0	L13				
57	Chen, Cary	CI	1453	0.0	L6	L32	A59		
58	Kaul, Anika Shambhavi	CI	1429	0.0	L31	L33	-B-		
59	Debnath, Rishaan	CI	1394	0.0	L7	L35	A57		-H-
60	Nguyen, Suri Ngoc	CI	1248	0.0	F18				
61	Yogendra, Arhanth	CI	840	0.0	L8	L37	-H-		